HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
"Management Section"

"Exams - II"

No.15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II) Dated: - 11th July, 2016
NOTIFICATION

Result Gazette Notification in respect of BBA 2nd Semester examination held in April, 2016. The
result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of

Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 40

Maximum Marks: 100

Marks Means Pass
AB -DO- Absent
C -DO- Cancelled
R -DO- Re-appear
RLE -DO- Result with held due to Eligibility
RL (A/IA) -DO- Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment
CS Regn. -DO- Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.
UMC -DO- Unfair Means Cases
CS DMC -DO- Previous DMC required
Courses New Syllabus(NS)
VI Industrial Psychology
VII Financial Accounting
VIII Principles of Marketing
IX Business Law
X Public Relations

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

later on.

9501

9611

9845

9868

10104

10167

10457

10485

10504

10798

10962

ear
12-GPS-21

12-GPS-36

12-MBBA-42

12-GW-17

12-IMTR-11

09-SN-172

13-BKT-03

13-MPC-17

13-LRP-38

13-LRP-66

13-SILB-04

13-HBBA-05

13-SLI-01

1
********************* FathersName ~  ResultStatus

HIMANSHU SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 276

ARJUN SINGH PUNDIR HARINDR PUNDIR 262
UMANG UPADHYAY DUSHYANT UPADHYAY 321
RAJKUMAR BHATIA ROOP LAL 284

ATUL THAKUR RAM KUMAR Absent
KARTIK TANGRAIK MAHER CHAND 259
GAURAV THAKUR TEK SINGH 320
ANOOP SINGH MANKOTIA ~ SURINDER MANKOTIA 298
AKSHAT SUNIL KUMAR 295

TANU]J RAJENDER Absent
AMIT THAKUR RANJEET SINGH RE - APPEAR - ALL
BISHAL SINGH PATIAL SURJIT CHAND 267
SHUBHAM AGGARWAL PARDEEP AGGARWAL Absent
AKSHAY KUMAR KUSHAL KUMAR 317

11276

13-DCE-16



2

IT\IOC:I Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result Status
Reappear
11291 13DCE31  VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDER SINGH 293
11299 13-DCE-39 VIKASH KUMAR TULSI RAM 280
11684 13-GBK-34  MOHIT KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND 263
11720 13-GPS-04  HITESH KUMAR GURU HEM RA]J 308
11774 13KC130  AKHIL SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 323
Asstt. Registrar (Exams-II) Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5 H.P. University, Shimla-5
Endst. No. :- 15-2/2013-HPU,/Mgt. Section (Exam-II) Dated: - 11th July, 2016.
Copy to: -

1-  The Principals of concerned Colleges

2-  SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
3- PSto Registrar/ COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4- The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.
Asstt. Registrar (Exams)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



