#### HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY "Management Section" "Exams - II"

# No.15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)

### Dated: - 11th July, 2016

## **NOTIFICATION**

Result Gazette Notification in respect of BBA 2nd Semester examination held in April, 2016. The result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 40		Maximum Marks: 100	
Marks	Means	Pass	
AB	-DO-	Absent	
С	-DO-	Cancelled	
R	-DO-	Re-appear	
RLE	-DO-	Result with held due to Eligibility	
RL (A/IA)	-DO-	Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment	
CS Regn.	-DO-	Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.	
UMC	-DO-	Unfair Means Cases	
CS DMC	-DO-	Previous DMC required	

Courses	New Syllabus(NS)
VI	Industrial Psychology
VII	Financial Accounting
VIII	Principles of Marketing
IX	Business Law
X	Public Relations

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office <u>later on.</u>

1							
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result Status			
Reapp							
9156	12-GPS-21	HIMANSHU SHARMA	VINOD SHARMA	276			
9173	12-GPS-36	ARJUN SINGH PUNDIR	HARINDR PUNDIR	262			
9501	12-MBBA-42	UMANG UPADHYAY	DUSHYANT UPADHYAY	321			
9611	12-GW-17	RAJKUMAR BHATIA	ROOP LAL	284			
9845	12-IMTR-11	ATUL THAKUR	RAM KUMAR	Absent			
9868	09-SN-172	KARTIK TANGRAIK	MAHER CHAND	259			
10104	13-BKT-03	GAURAV THAKUR	TEK SINGH	320			
10167	13-MPC-17	ANOOP SINGH MANKOTIA	SURINDER MANKOTIA	298			
10457	13-LRP-38	AKSHAT	SUNIL KUMAR	295			
10485	13-LRP-66	TANUJ	RAJENDER	Absent			
10504	13-SILB-04	AMIT THAKUR	RANJEET SINGH	RE - APPEAR - ALL			
10798	13-HBBA-05	BISHAL SINGH PATIAL	SURJIT CHAND	267			
10962	13-SLI-01	SHUBHAM AGGARWAL	PARDEEP AGGARWAL	Absent			
11276	13-DCE-16	AKSHAY KUMAR	KUSHAL KUMAR	317			

		 Father's Name	
<u>Reappear</u>			
11291 13-DCE-31	VIVEK KUMAR	DEVENDER SINGH	293
11299 13-DCE-39	VIKASH KUMAR	TULSI RAM	280
11684 13-GBK-34	MOHIT KUMAR	SUBHASH CHAND	263
11720 13-GPS-04	HITESH KUMAR GURU	HEM RAJ	308
11774 13-KCI-30	AKHIL SHARMA	RAKESH SHARMA	323

## Asstt. Registrar (Exams-II) H.P. University, Shimla-5

Controller of Examinations H.P. University, Shimla-5 **Dated: - 11th July, 2016.** 

Endst. No. :- 15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)

Copy to: -

- 1- The Principals of concerned Colleges
- 2- SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 3- PS to Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 4- The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

Asstt. Registrar (Exams) H.P. University, Shimla-5